
BLOCK 9 LOT 14
IN OR 2167/1167
R622102 & R622103

BROWN DONNA S
85048 ASHLEY AVE
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4613-0009-0140

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4048.00

11/07/2019 TWA 0.00 80,000 0 0 80,000

STANDARD
4

91,299
3,147
80,000

174,446
52,910

121,536
HX HB 50,000

71,536
174,446

0

128,023

2167/1167 1/02/2018 QC U I 11 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN COSSIE JR & BET

BROWN DONNA S

2125/1945 6/07/2017 WD Q I 01 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLBRITTON MARY D NKA

BROWN COSSIE W & BE
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94-558 MH MOVE-ON 33,000 06/01/1994

2020HX Base Yr

85048 ASHLEY AVE, YULEE

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0800 02 1,350 150.9600 105.67 142,654 1994 2008 0 0 0 36.00 64.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1350

BAS 1,350 100 1,350 91,299

1,350 1,350 91,299

BAS=[YR=1994] W50 S27 E50 N27$.

BAS
1994

50

27

50

27

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 3 6 18.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1994 1994 3 20 36

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1994 1994 3 77 2,695

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 26 8 208.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1994 1994 3 20 416

3,147

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


